

City of Alexandria

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: BZA15-014 **Name**: BZA15-014

Type: BZA Case Status: Passed

File created: 1/8/2016 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 2/11/2016 Final action: 2/11/2016

Title: BZA Case #2015-0014

1209 Prince Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a Special Exception to build an addition in the

required side yard setback; zoned: CL/Commercial Low.

Applicant: Scot McBroom

Sponsors:

Indexes: Special Exception

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BZA2015-0014 Staff Report

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/11/2016	1	Board of Zoning Appeals	approved as amended	

BZA Case #2015-0014

1209 Prince Street

Public hearing and consideration of a request for a Special Exception to build an addition in the required side yard setback; zoned: CL/Commercial Low.

Applicant: Scot McBroom